
Incident Report Form Revised 9/1/15

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF CONSTRUCTION 
REPORT OF MAJOR ROAD CLOSURE / PROJECT INCIDENT / EMERGENCY WORK 

DISTRICT  PROJECT NO. (If Applicable) 

  ACCIDENT EMERGENCY WORK    PROJECT INCIDENT 

DATE TIME 

TOWN    ROUTE/STREET    DIRECTION  

SPECIFIC LOCATION: 

NO. OF OPERATIONAL LANES:     NO. CLOSED 

  RIGHT          LEFT    CENTER   

 OTHER (DESCRIBE): 

DETOUR (IF APP.):  

ON SCENE: 

DETAILS (FACTS ONLY- INDICATE INJURIES, IF KNOWN): 

Reported By:  Phone No. 

UPDATES 

  Incident Cleared-   Time    Date 

Further Information (details): 

Reported By: Phone No.: 

Faxed or E-mailed to:  District-Office of Construction–Hwy Operations-Communications 

E-Mail Distribution as of 6/15/15: 

District DE, ADE, TSE, and PE 

Lewis S Cannon, Lewis.Cannon@ct.gov 

James P Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov 

District Liaison 

Anthony Kwentoh, Anthony.Kwentoh@ct.gov  – All OOC Districts 

Judd B Everhart, Judd.Everhart@ct.gov 

Kevin J Nursick, Kevin.Nursick@ct.gov 

James F Ritter, James.Ritter@ct.gov 

Newington Operations DOT.HOC@ct.gov  or Bridgeport Operations DOT.BOC@ct.gov  (location dependent) 

If unable to E-mail you can send facsimile to: 

Office of Construction (860) 594-2678 Newington Highway Operations (860) 594-3476 

Bridgeport Highway Operations (203) 696-2680 Communications (860) 594-3066 

Office of Safety- (860) 594-3369  
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